Popis produktu

Anténa FARUN FAR1200 CB

Frekvencia
Maximalny vykon
Impedancia

Zisk

Dizka

Dizka kébla
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Odkaz na produkt https://diolut.sk/antna-farun-far1200-cb-p-20885.html

Anténa FARUN FAR1200 CB

Vcetné DPH

Bez DPH
Dostupnost
Katalogové Cislo

Vyrobce

26,5 - 27,5 MHz
300 W.

50 ohmov
2,5dB

1200 mm
3,5m

17.07 €
14.22 €
Vypredané
00705103

farun

generovany v shopGold


https://diolut.sk/antna-farun-far1200-cb-p-20885.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

